
  
German Area 5 and 7 Regionals 2011 Part 2

Open Division
 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

    1 100,00  795,5708 6   Schneider, Patrik .            S   SUI
    2  94,31  750,3166 86  Kröner, Matthias .                 GER     LV8
    3  92,30  734,2722 83  Nothnagel, Nils                    GER     LV6
    4  90,61  720,8829 87  Drummen, Maurice .             S   NED
    5  82,19  653,8863 51  Ebert, Rene .                      SUI
    6  81,80  650,7642 7   Obregon Gonzalez, Steffe n .    S   GER     LV8
    7  79,13  629,5322 58  Gross, Michael .                   GER     LV7
    8  78,44  624,0348 75  Winkler, Oliver                S   GER     LV7
    9  76,10  605,4482 60  Jakob, Frank .                     GER     LV7
   10  75,99  604,5292 44  Hoppegarten, Rainer .          S   GER     LV4
   11  75,48  600,4863 61  Borchardt, Dirk .                  GER     LV7
   12  73,72  586,4892 93  Graf, Harry                    S   GER     LV7
   13  73,33  583,3614 24  Loerke, Jürgen .               S   GER     LV4
   14  73,07  581,3064 11  Gallenbach, Heinz              SS  GER     LV7
   15  72,45  576,3685 21  Scheper, Hubert                    GER     LV7
   16  71,89  571,8987 66  Remek, Claudia                 L   GER     LV7
   17  68,78  547,2061 88  Schäfer, Hans-Peter .          S   GER     LV4
   18  67,36  535,8687 97  Brozio, Werner .               SS  GER     LV4
   19  66,69  530,5792 53  Neff, Rolf                     SS  GER     LV7
   20  65,64  522,2098 77  Theisen, Jürgen .                  GER     LV5
   21  61,54  489,5965 19  Jung, Simone .                 L   GER     LV5
   22  60,10  478,1249 72  Lemke, Klaus                   SS  GER     LV4
   23  55,19  439,1072 85  Weber, Alwin                   S   GER     LV5
   24  54,34  432,3323 105 Knappstein, Paul               SS  GER     LV5
   25  52,62  418,6625 15  Wurster, Sabine                L   GER     LV7
   26  51,97  413,4448 104 Mariack-Kraft, Lisa            L   GER     LV5
   27  50,35  400,5325 82  Knörzer, Michael .                 GER     LV7
   28  48,93  389,2666 80  Hisge, Stefan .                    GER     LV5
   29  47,68  379,3290 55  Peters, Andrej .               S   GER     LV5
   30  46,78  372,1614 107 Glaser, Helmut .               S   GER     LV7
   31  34,70  276,0463 98  Berlenbach, Karin              L   GER     LV5
   32  32,58  259,2233 27  Jöst, Holger .                     GER     LV7
   33  32,02  254,7509 73  Kleiber, Klaus .                   GER     LV5
   34  30,49  242,5783 54  ZickgrafPeters, Juliane .      L   GER     LV5
   35  30,23  240,4851 33  Rohloff, Sebastian .               GER     LV7
   36  20,74  164,9632 101 De Benedictis, Francesco  .         GER     LV7
   37   0,25    1,9923 102 Elhardt, Katrin .              L   GER     LV7
   38   0,00    0,0000 23  Volkmann, Heinz .              SS  GER     LV5



Standard Division
  
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS
    1 100,00  814,7615 36  Damm, Oliver                       GER     LV4
    2  85,71  698,3092 65  Kummer, Patrick                    GER     LV8
    3  84,00  684,3617 67  Lentz, Arne                        GER     LV7
    4  78,86  642,5525 12  Schmidt, Tino                      GER     LV4
    5  72,88  593,8222 31  Denk, Matthias                     GER     LV7
    6  72,63  591,7474 56  Brosch, Hampi .                    SUI
    7  71,33  581,1845 13  vanEssen, Olaf                     GER     LV5
    8  68,78  560,3886 50  Kuenzler, Oliver .                 SUI
    9  67,77  552,2023 16  Wurster, Tilo .                    GER     LV7
   10  67,05  546,3135 71  Papzien, Siegbert .                GER     LV4
   11  59,64  485,8941 4   Kuhn, Manfred                  SS  GER     LV4
   12  56,87  463,3280 43  Mohr, Uwe                      S   GER     LV5
   13  55,59  452,8959 30  Eid, Raphael                   J   GER     LV7
   14  55,13  449,2050 18  Altmaier, Michael ,                GER     LV5
   15  53,06  432,3359 2   Gotic, Robert .                    GER     LV5
   16  52,18  425,1807 45  Burkhart, Helmut               S   GER     LV5
   17  52,02  423,8246 92  Lohmann, Michael .                 GER     LV5
   18  51,07  416,1141 64  Dietz, Oliver .                    GER     LV7
   19  50,60  412,2886 40  Rothert, Marcus .                  GER     LV5
   20  49,53  403,5474 62  Zwickl, Ralf .                     GER     LV7
   21  49,14  400,4065 91  Wolf, Stefan .                     GER     LV5
   22  48,36  394,0151 46  Burkhart, Rita                 L   GER     LV5
   23  48,18  392,5380 34  Seeger, Eugen                  SS  GER     LV7
   24  47,53  387,2683 35  Seeger, Maik .                     GER     LV7
   25  47,14  384,0565 10  Brecht, Matthias                   GER     LV7
   26  46,49  378,7676 8   Lätsch, Harald .               S   GER     LV7
   27  45,86  373,6244 94  Hilbig, Karl-Heinz .           S   GER     LV7
   28  45,74  372,6789 47  Berberich, Holger .                GER     LV7
   29  45,06  367,1683 48  Boschert, Franz                S   GER     LV7
   30  41,78  340,4437 95  Pentz, Helmut                  S   GER     LV7
   31  41,46  337,8164 1   Wünsch, Dietmar .                  GER     LV7
   32  39,30  320,1625 68  Klippel, Hagen                     GER     LV5
   33  39,19  319,2882 90  Isaak, Uwe .                       GER     LV7
   34  37,89  308,7125 89  Schotten, Martin .                 GER     LV7
   35  37,78  307,7854 78  Hügel, Harald -                    GER     LV7
   36  37,48  305,3827 74  Pfitzenmaier, Jörg .               GER     LV7
   37  37,19  303,0405 5   Kuhn, Loni .                   L   GER     LV4
   38  37,17  302,8258 41  Schultheiss, Karl              SS  GER     LV7
   39  35,21  286,9044 14  Finselsberger, Jörg .              GER     LV7
   40  32,84  267,5813 3   Jürgens, Steffen .                 GER     LV7
   41  32,03  260,9992 52  Bartell, Gerd .                SS  GER     LV7
   42  31,88  259,7831 9   Hesse, Michael .                   GER     LV7
   43  31,54  256,9859 76  Hansi, Steffen .                   GER     LV6
   44  28,08  228,8051 70  Franz, Volker .                    GER     LV6
   45  27,44  223,5780 59  Schiller, Michael                  GER     LV7
   46  27,22  221,7781 49  Schäfer, Michael .                 GER     LV7
   47  25,90  211,0437 84  Kirchner, Stefan                   GER     LV7
   48  22,55  183,7164 29  Klein, Jürgen .                    GER     LV7
   49  21,15  172,3115 81  Jakob, Jens .                      GER     LV5
   50  19,05  155,2092 28  Groß, Roland .                     GER     LV7
   51  19,03  155,0200 39  Münch, Caroline .              L   GER     LV5
   52  17,81  145,1278 22  Witt, Martin .                     GER     LV7
   53  15,86  129,2027 57  Laidig, Georg .                    GER     LV7
   54  11,92   97,0809 63  Jeckel, Andreas .              S   GER     LV7
   55   5,42   44,1966 96  Pohlarz, Claudius                  GER     LV7
   56   0,00    0,0000 25  Ruzanji, Harold                    GER     LV7
   57   0,00    0,0000 20  Krieg, Karl-Heinz .            SS  GER     LV5
   58   0,00    0,0000 69  Astroth, Marcus .                  GER     LV8
   59   0,00    0,0000 32  Wittmann, Horst                SS  GER     LV7



Production Division

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

    1 100,00  809,1179 103 Kirsch, Patrik .                   GER     LV6
    2  69,48  562,1568 100 Eid, Michael .                 S   GER     LV7

Revolver Division

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

    1 100,00  795,7349 37  Back, Sascha .                     GER     LV7
    2  90,72  721,8880 26  Schneider, Markus .                GER     LV7
    3  71,52  569,1362 106 Rimmele, Marcus .                  GER     LV7

Categories

Open Lady 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

     1100,00  571,8987 66  Remek, Claudia                 L   GER     LV7
     2 85,61  489,5965 19  Jung, Simone .                 L   GER     LV5
     3 73,21  418,6625 15  Wurster, Sabine                L   GER     LV7
     4 72,29  413,4448 104 Mariack-Kraft, Lisa            L   GER     LV5
     5 48,27  276,0463 98  Berlenbach, Karin              L   GER     LV5
     6 42,42  242,5783 54  ZickgrafPeters, Juliane .      L   GER     LV5
     7  0,35    1,9923 102 Elhardt, Katrin .              L   GER     LV7

 Open Senior   

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

     1100,00  795,5708 6   Schneider, Patrik .            S   SUI
     2 90,61  720,8829 87  Drummen, Maurice .             S   NED
     3 81,80  650,7642 7   Obregon Gonzalez, Steffe n .    S   GER     LV8
     4 78,44  624,0348 75  Winkler, Oliver                S   GER     LV7
     5 75,99  604,5292 44  Hoppegarten, Rainer .          S   GER     LV4
     6 73,72  586,4892 93  Graf, Harry                    S   GER     LV7
     7 73,33  583,3614 24  Loerke, Jürgen .               S   GER     LV4
     8 68,78  547,2061 88  Schäfer, Hans-Peter .          S   GER     LV4
     9 55,19  439,1072 85  Weber, Alwin                   S   GER     LV5
    10 47,68  379,3290 55  Peters, Andrej .               S   GER     LV5
    11 46,78  372,1614 107 Glaser, Helmut .               S   GER     LV7



 Open Super Senior 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

     1100,00  581,3064 11  Gallenbach, Heinz              SS  GER     LV7
     2 92,18  535,8687 97  Brozio, Werner .               SS  GER     LV4
     3 91,27  530,5792 53  Neff, Rolf                     SS  GER     LV7
     4 82,25  478,1249 72  Lemke, Klaus                   SS  GER     LV4
     5 74,37  432,3323 105 Knappstein, Paul               SS  GER     LV5
     6  0,00    0,0000 23  Volkmann, Heinz .              SS  GER     LV5

Standard Senior 

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS

     1100,00  463,3280 43  Mohr, Uwe                      S   GER     LV5
     2 91,77  425,1807 45  Burkhart, Helmut               S   GER     LV5
     3 81,75  378,7676 8   Lätsch, Harald .               S   GER     LV7
     4 80,64  373,6244 94  Hilbig, Karl-Heinz .           S   GER     LV7
     5 79,25  367,1683 48  Boschert, Franz                S   GER     LV7
     6 73,48  340,4437 95  Pentz, Helmut                  S   GER     LV7
     7 20,95   97,0809 63  Jeckel, Andreas .              S   GER     LV7


